
ColorVision Corporation

Transfer Contacts


Location Name Position Email Office

SGF Rex Stark Asst. Store Manager rstark@color-vision.biz
417.865.6073

Brandon Argo Warehouse/Delivery bargo@color-vision.biz

WP Bruce Stock Store Manager bstock@color-vision.biz
417.256.9582

Preston Lunn Inside Sales plunn@color-vision.biz

IND Mike Turner Inside Sales mturner@color-vision.biz
816.478.6677

Paul Sanguinett Store Manager psanguinett@color-vision.biz

LEN Gary Abbott Inside Sales gabbott@color-vision.biz
913.642.2166

Jay Summers Store Manager jsummers@color-vision.biz

LAW Luke Hobbs Account Rep lhobbs@color-vision.biz
785.423.0376

Chase Cook Operations Manager ccook@color-vision.biz

COMO Cindy Holder Warehouse/Delivery cholder@color-vision.biz 573.256.4017

BTV Brian Wetteland Warehouse/Delivery bwetteland@color-vision.biz
870.698.2085

Tony Ferrell Warehouse/Delivery aferrell@color-vision.biz

OMA Larry Kastrup Operations Manager lkastrup@color-vision.biz

402.537.9009Jeff Bedell Inside Sales jbedell@color-vision.biz

Tom Rost Inside Sales trost@color-vision.biz

CB Matt Dominguez Store Manager mdominguez@color-vision.biz
712.322.7217

Lee Kroupa Inside Sales lkroupa@color-vision.biz

JC Mike Mitchell Store Manager dshoults@color-vision.biz
573.635.3121

Don Shoults Account Rep dshoults@color-vision.biz
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NEW Brian Scott Store Manager bscott@color-vision.biz
316.283.1108

Kim Abrahams Sales kabrahams@color-vision.biz
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